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Form for filing Rate Schedules For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

Community, Town, or City
po’S’.C. Ky. No. 89_094 -

‘ i ' . ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1
GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO.
e of 1ssuing Corporation .
e ‘ . SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER RATE
1. APPLICABLE: Hart, Barren, Larue, Green & Metcalfe Counties, Kentucky
2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Residential & Commercial
3. RATES: 5/8" x 3/4" CONNECTION
- : First 2,000 gallons ‘ $8.00 minimum bill
2 Next 8,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gallons 1.35 per 1,000 gal.
Next 50,000 gallons ) 1.15 per 1,000 gal.
QverlO0,000gallons 1.10 per 1,000 gal.
_ 1" CONNECTION i
. First 5,000 gallons - 14.30 minimum bill
' Next 5,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gallons . 1.70 per 1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gallons 1.35 per 1,000 gal.
- Next 50,000 gallons 1.15 per 1,000 gal.
Over 100,000 gallons 1.10 per 1,000 gal.
13" CONNECTION °
First 10,000 gallodd/BLIC SEﬁ‘v’h{u COMIMIS3ION 24.80 minimum bill
Next 10,000 gallons 0= hEl?Jf‘ 1.70 per 1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gallons EFFECTIVE 1.35 per 1,000 gal.
Next 50,000 gallons 1.15 per 1,000 gal.
Over 100,000 gallons MAY 1 1989 1.10 per 1,000 gal.
2" CONNECTION PURSLANT T 807 KAR 5:011,
. FCTIO?!Q;ﬁi) s . I
. F1rs§-16,Q00 gallons @f 35.00 minimum bill
Next 4,000 gallonEY: i 1.70 per 1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gallons FUSLC SERWLE COMMISSION MAD "‘" 1.35 per 1,000 gal.
Next 50,000 gallons 1.15 per 1,000 gal.
Over 100,000 gallons 1.10 per 1,000 gal.
v oF 1SSUE - May 15, 1989 DATE EFFECTIVE lay 15, 1989

TITLE Manager

ISSUED BY _

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in
Case No. 89-094 dated May 15, 1989 .
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Form for f£iling Rate Schedules

. . p.'s.c. Ky. No. 89_094
\ - _ORIGINAL __ SHEET NO. 2
\
GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO.
of 1ssuing Corporation .
e ‘ ; SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER RATE
3. RATES (Cont'd): " - WHOLESALE RATES ]
. City of Horse Cave $ .90 per 1,000 gal.
. : City of Cave City .90 per 1,000 gal.
City of Munfordville .90 per 1,000 gal.
. . Larue County Water District .90 per 1,000 gal.
City of Bonnieville .90 per 1,000 gal.
Green-Taylor Water District .90 per 1,000 gal.
Billing & Customer Charge per customer for
Cities of Horse Cave and Cave City $3.45
‘ Billing & Customer Charge per custo.mer for
: Caveland Sanitation Authority $ .50
4. MINIMUM CHARGE: ‘See the various classifications of service listed above
for the minimum charge in each cla551ficat10n
5. DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: 10% penalty is added to the face amount of the
bill for each bill not pa1d timely as provided
on the bill.
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
MAY 1 5 1989
- Ll
PURSUAN:TUSO?KAR XY
SECTION 941), /
B}:l:"?ﬂ. !é SERWUE CGMWSS’GN MANRGEh
.
v 1
o oF 1ssUE - May 15, 1989 DATE EFFECTIVE May 15, 1989

TITLE Manager

ISSUED BY

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in

Case No. 89-094 dated May 15, 1989 ° y
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For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT
Community, Town, or City
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